
100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=18:56

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.0

1 939 Teuwen Frederique        ATLA 12.77 98

2 2897 Van Der Gaast Lore       AVT  13.31 Sch 97

3 251 Masset Marion            RFCL 13.71 98

4 777 Schotman Danielle        TACT 14.30 99

5 945 Vanhoof Loes             ATLA 14.71 99

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=18:36

      Wind : 0.0

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

100 meter                 Jun Dames  Uur=18:56

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.7

1 389 Rutsaert Regine          DCLA 13.35 95

2 669 Lambrechts Yentl         TACT 14.14 94

100 meter                 Sen Dames  Uur=21:05

      Wind : 0.0

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=18:56

Reeks:1      Wind : -3.4

1 1092 Franssens Jens           AVT  12.45 98

2 1403 Hoogmartens Pol          TACT 12.66 98

3 1773 De Meulder Jens          AVT  13.50 98

4 1355 Gaens  Noah              AVT  13.55 99

5 1191 Jacobs Stef              LOOI 16.98 99

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=21:05

      Wind : 0.0

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

100 meter                 Jun Heren  Uur=21:05

      Wind : 0.0

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

100 meter                 Sen Heren  Uur=18:56

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.2

1 1168 Bah Mamadou Oury*        RFCL 11.00 88

2 188 Collet Florian           RFCL 12.03 Jun 94

3 2143 Hermans Kenny            ATLA 12.09 90

4 3517 Renkin Jean Paul         HF   12.49 Mas 64

5 2810 Vanormelingen Ewout      ADD  12.58 Sch 96

6 2297 Schillewaert Dirk        LOOI 13.55 82

7 4267 Cicchelli Silvino*       CSF  16.57 Mas 43

verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=18:37

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  +0.0 No 0

verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=18:37

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  +0.0 No 0

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=18:55

Reeks:1

1 9900 HODEMAKERS Linda         NA   11.64m Sen 92

2 385 Jacobs Sandra            LOOI 8.59m Jun 95

hoogspringen              Jun Heren  Uur=19:03
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Reeks:1

1 1143 Vanstraelen Laurent      RFCL 1.80m Sen 91

2 552 Albert Brent             ADD  1.60m 95

hoogspringen              Sen Heren  Uur=18:37

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=19:34

Reeks:1

1 1323 Claes Evelyne            RCT  30.48m 98

2 1124 Jacobs Caroline          LOOI 29.46m 98

3 721 Ooms Lenie               VMOL 29.40m 98

4 767 Van Hooghten Lauranne    ACHL 26.67m 99

5 1496 Wilms Steffi             ADD  20.26m 99

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=21:06

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

speerwerpen 600g          JSM Dames  Uur=21:06

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

400 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=19:15

Reeks:1

1 1187 Thijsen Anai             ADD  62.15 98

2 1014 Huybrechts Tine          AVT  64.16 99

3 1529 Swennen Anoek            ATLA 65.09 98

4 776 Quaghebeur Katrijn       TACT 66.83 99

5 2775 Henri Oona               ADD  68.93 Sch 97

400 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=21:06

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

400 meter                 Jun Dames  Uur=21:06

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

400 meter                 Sen Dames  Uur=21:06

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

400 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=19:25

Reeks:1

1 3435 Goossens Joey            ADD  56.04 Sch 96

2 12 Lallemand Lucas          FCHA 57.70 98

3 2278 Vanstraelen Thierry      RFCL 58.91 Sch 97

4 1209 Bauters Laurens          ADD  59.58 99

5 852 Herbots Joachim          TACT 60.52 98

400 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=21:06

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

400 meter                 Jun Heren  Uur=21:06

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

400 meter                 Sen Heren  Uur=21:06

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=20:26

Reeks:1

1 251 Masset Marion            RFCL 4.28m +2.7 98 4.23m 1.5

2 777 Schotman Danielle        TACT 4.26m +2.6 99 4.11m 0.9

3 1496 Wilms Steffi             ADD  3.43m +1.0 99

verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=18:41

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  +0.0 No 0

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=20:27

Reeks:1

1 6208 Vandebosch Lambert       GENK 10.48m Mas 34
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2 1191 Jacobs Stef              LOOI 5.50m 99

kogel 4,000kg M70+     Mas Heren  Uur=21:06

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=21:06

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=20:28

Reeks:1

1 5127 Elsen Roger              LOOI 8.45m 44

hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=20:29

Reeks:1

1 1560 Gijsen Maarten           ADD  1.65m 98

2 863 Plessers Bram            AVT  1.60m 98

3 46 Gerits Loic              RFCL 1.50m 98

hoogspringen              Sch Heren  Uur=18:49

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=20:32

Reeks:1

1 9900 HODEMAKERS Linda         NA   41.53m Sen 92

2 385 Jacobs Sandra            LOOI 22.68m Jun 95

3 3624 Paps Maria               LOOI 16.74m Mas 48

4 3700 Asnong Jenny             ADD  10.62m Mas 52

speerwerpen 800g          JSM Heren  Uur=20:34

Reeks:1

1 2144 Meers Maarten            ATLA 48.75m Sen 91

2 2143 Hermans Kenny            ATLA 37.19m Sen 90

3 552 Albert Brent             ADD  36.03m Jun 95

4 2297 Schillewaert Dirk        LOOI 30.24m Sen 82

800 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=21:07

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

800 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=20:35

Reeks:1

1 2772 Claesen Evi              ADD  2'28.42 97

2 3068 Daelemans Nina           ACA  2'33.24 96

3 1018 Goossens Noa             ADD  2'36.73 Cad 99

4 2823 Vandersteen Esther       ACA  2'41.86 96

5 1527 Spelmans Ingrid          TACT 2'43.81 Cad 99

6 2594 S'heeren Ellen           TACT 3'13.09 96

800 meter                 Jun Dames  Uur=21:07

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

800 meter                 Sen Dames  Uur=20:46

Reeks:1

1 9901 SAVELKOUL Valerie        NA   2'30.38 90

2 3484 Sterken Renata           ACA  2'36.43 Mas 64

3 2490 Redenz Ursula*           LACE 3'00.65 Mas 59

1636 Meex Myrthe              LOOI     NA  83

verspringen               JSM Dames  Uur=20:44

Reeks:1

1 389 Rutsaert Regine          DCLA 5.03m +1.4 Jun 95

2 3181 Paesen Inge              LOOI 4.78m +0.4 Mas 77

hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=21:24

Reeks:1

776 Quaghebeur Katrijn       TACT     GP  99

kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=20:46
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Reeks:1

1 5355 Bobbaers Georges         ATLA 10.07m Mas 56

2 552 Albert Brent             ADD  10.06m 95

kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=20:47

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen Heren  Uur=20:47

Reeks:1

1 2297 Schillewaert Dirk        LOOI 9.34m 82

kogel 7,260kg M35...45    Mas Heren  Uur=20:47

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=20:59

Reeks:1

1 1560 Gijsen Maarten           ADD  39.08m 98

2 46 Gerits Loic              RFCL 38.48m 98

3 5850 Schoofs Rene             ADD  36.99m Mas 48

4 12 Lallemand Lucas          FCHA 34.95m 98

5 6208 Vandebosch Lambert       GENK 32.35m Mas 34

6 1209 Bauters Laurens          ADD  27.33m 99

7 5127 Elsen Roger              LOOI 25.87m Mas 44

8 1191 Jacobs Stef              LOOI 14.14m 99

discus 1,000kg M60+    Mas Heren  Uur=20:47

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=20:48

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

discus 1,500kg M50,M55    Mas Heren  Uur=20:48

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

speerwerpen 500g          Cad Dames  Uur=20:49

Reeks:1

1 767 Van Hooghten Lauranne    ACHL 28.10m 99

2 1398 Timmermans Celine        ACA  26.90m 98

3 1014 Huybrechts Tine          AVT  20.95m 99

4 1496 Wilms Steffi             ADD  17.38m 99

speerwerpen 500g          Sch Dames  Uur=20:50

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

speerwerpen 500g W50...55 Mas Dames  Uur=20:54

Reeks:1

1 3624 Paps Maria               LOOI 10.81m 48

2 3700 Asnong Jenny             ADD  8.58m 52

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=20:26

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.1

1 2897 Van Der Gaast Lore       AVT  28.30 Sch 97

2 251 Masset Marion            RFCL 28.85 98

3 2775 Henri Oona               ADD  29.54 Sch 97

4 988 Wouters Tine             AVT  30.09 98

5 777 Schotman Danielle        TACT 30.31 99

6 945 Vanhoof Loes             ATLA 30.75 99

200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=21:08

      Wind : 0.0

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

200 meter                 Jun Dames  Uur=20:27

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.1

1 669 Lambrechts Yentl         TACT 30.74 94

200 meter                 Sen Dames  Uur=21:08
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      Wind : 0.0

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=20:32

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.7

1 1701 Bouazzaboui Ayoub        ADD  24.46 98

2 3435 Goossens Joey            ADD  25.08 Sch 96

3 2810 Vanormelingen Ewout      ADD  25.84 Sch 96

4 1092 Franssens Jens           AVT  25.88 98

5 1773 De Meulder Jens          AVT  27.65 98

6 1355 Gaens  Noah              AVT  28.07 99

1403 Hoogmartens Pol          TACT     NG  98

200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=21:05

      Wind : 0.0

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

200 meter                 Jun Heren  Uur=21:05

      Wind : 0.0

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

200 meter                 Sen Heren  Uur=20:33

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.3

1 1168 Bah Mamadou Oury*        RFCL 23.04 88

2 188 Collet Florian           RFCL 25.25 Jun 94

3 3517 Renkin Jean Paul         HF   26.24 Mas 64

4 4267 Cicchelli Silvino*       CSF  36.33 Mas 43

1500 meter                Cad Heren  Uur=21:05

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

1500 meter                Sch Heren  Uur=21:05

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

1500 meter                Jun Heren  Uur=20:49

Reeks:1

1 3086 Kersten Dieter           ADD  4'03.77 Sch 96

2 81 Noel Enzo                FCHA 4'16.89 95

3 80 Noel Adrien              FCHA 4'18.75 95

4 1113 Rauw Francis             LACE 4'28.94 Sen 92

5 3055 Tistaert Thomas          RCT  4'47.60 Sch 96

6 2958 Swennen Pieter           ADD  4'48.93 Sch 96

7 1636 Janssen Matthias         ATLA 4'50.33 Cad 99

8 854 Wolfs Wouter             TACT 4'53.48 Cad 98

9 852 Herbots Joachim          TACT 5'03.69 Cad 98

1500 meter                Sen Heren  Uur=21:05

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=21:03

Reeks:1

1 2806 Pappers Rafael*          ADD  6.16m +1.4 Sen 91

2 2418 Martens Thomas           ADD  6.02m +1.4 Sen 90

3 552 Albert Brent             ADD  5.95m +1.2 Jun 95

4 2143 Hermans Kenny            ATLA 5.85m +0.5 Sen 90

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=21:05

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames  Uur=20:56

Reeks:1

1 1323 Claes Evelyne            RCT  11.62m Cad 98

2 721 Ooms Lenie               VMOL 10.52m Cad 98

3 1124 Jacobs Caroline          LOOI 9.97m Cad 98

4 767 Van Hooghten Lauranne    ACHL 9.40m Cad 99

5 1529 Swennen Anoek            ATLA 9.11m Cad 98

6 1018 Goossens Noa             ADD  8.07m Cad 99
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7 3624 Paps Maria               LOOI 6.56m 48

8 3700 Asnong Jenny             ADD  5.42m 52

2772 Claesen Evi              ADD      GP  Sch 97

discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren  Uur=21:04

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

discuswerpen 2,000kg      Sen Heren  Uur=21:04

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

discus 2,000kg M35..45    Mas Heren  Uur=21:04

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

speerwerpen 600g          Cad Heren  Uur=21:36

Reeks:1

1 3107 Timmermans Gilles        ACA  55.58m Sch 96 700g

2 1378 Van Aelst Stijn          DCLA 42.23m 98 600g

3 59 Bovy Lenny               CABW 42.17m 99 600g

4 46 Gerits Loic              RFCL 42.05m 98 600g

5 5355 Bobbaers Georges         ATLA 41.00m Mas 56 700g

6 12 Lallemand Lucas          FCHA 38.94m 98 600g

7 1209 Bauters Laurens          ADD  35.95m 99 600g

8 1560 Gijsen Maarten           ADD  34.92m 98 600g

9 1156 Willekens Tobiaz         AVT  28.21m 99 600g

10 6208 Vandebosch Lambert       GENK 27.74m Mas 34 500g

11 863 Plessers Bram            AVT  22.73m 98 600g

12 5127 Elsen Roger              LOOI 20.72m Mas 44 600g

13 1191 Jacobs Stef              LOOI 12.12m 99 600g

speerwerpen 600g M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=21:04

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

speerwerpen 700g          Sch Heren  Uur=21:04

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

speerwerpen 700g M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=21:04

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

uurloop                   JSM Dames  Uur=22:14

Reeks:1

1 1288 Blavier Ilse             TACT 13027m Sen 84

2 3699 Houben Nora              ADD  10161m Mas 59

uurloop                   JSM Heren  Uur=22:18

Reeks:1

1 6264 Neven Koen               ADD  16831m Mas 77

2 3074 Hubrechts Gijs           ADD  16299m Sen 93

3 1967 Beckers Joris            TACT 16240m Sen 90

4 5912 Raskin Lode              ADD  15394m Mas 69

5 6249 Teunkens Karel           DALO 15298m Mas 62

6 6263 Nys Patrick              ADD  14898m Mas 59

7 3000 Tack Sven                ADD  14495m Sen 79

8 2297 Schillewaert Dirk        LOOI 13946m Sen 82

9 2502 Ruymen Jo                ACA  13775m Sen 83

10 5642 Ruymen Michel            ACA  12772m Mas 56
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